OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2021 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 20, 2021 at 9:47

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 56 15,11 3,7062 60,0000 100,00 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

2 56 17,17 3,2615 52,8014 88,00 9420 Strauch, Andreas

3 54 17,37 3,1088 50,3294 83,88 7270 Gast, Thomas

4 57 20,70 2,7536 44,5792 74,30 291 Woeller, Ulrich

5 57 21,74 2,6219 42,4466 70,74 15234 Buchholz, Katja

6 34 13,27 2,5622 41,4797 69,13 15235 Henghuber, Alexander
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Oktober 2021 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 20, 2021 at 9:47

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 57 11,07 5,1491
2 56 12,10 4,6281
3 55 12,24 4,4935
4 56 12,48 4,4872
5 57 15,13 3,7673
6 57 16,07 3,56470
7 56 16,01 3,4978
8 60 18,11 3,3131
9 58 17,54 3,3067
10 60 18,91 3,1729
11 56 19,66 2,8484
12 54 21,60 2,5000
13 58 23,77 2,4400
14 25 21,60 1,1574

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
53,9295
52,3607
52,2874
43,8995
41,3317
40,7587
38,6062
38,5321
36,9729
33,1916
29,1316
28,4330
13,4868

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,88
87,27
87,15
73,17
68,89
67,93
64,34
64,22
61,62
55,32
48,55
47,39
22,48

COMPETITOR

#

7581
9423
9422
128
743
26
248
14388
745
3968
66
14732
780
27

Name

Melehov, Vitalij
Mueller, Serge;j
MULLER, ALEXANDER
Trautmann, Ralf
Diermeier, Norbert
Brickner, Petra
Prakesch, Oliver
Wieser, Mark
Karbaumer, Rainer
Gareis, Helmut
Peter, Franz
Griinaug, Gerhard
Laiss, Dieter
Kirner, Olga
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Oktober 2021 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 20, 2021 at 9:47

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 56 11,63 4,8151
2 60 12,91 4,6476
3 56 12,58 4,4515
4 56 13,92 4,0230
5 56 14,17 3,9520
6 54 13,68 3,9474
7 58 14,71 3,9429
8 54 14,04 3,8462
9 58 15,21 3,8133
10 58 15,83 3,6639
11 58 16,01 3,6227
12 60 17,22 3,4843
13 54 15,66 3,4483
14 60 17,47 3,4345
15 48 13,99 3,4310
16 54 15,87 3,4026
17 48 14,16 3,3898
18 60 17,91 3,3501
19 52 15,60 3,3333
20 54 16,51 3,2707
21 56 17,13 3,2691
22 50 16,64 3,0048
23 37 13,00 2,8462
24 50 18,61 2,6867
25 50 19,01 2,6302
26 54 21,42 2,5210
27 0 14,70 0,0000
28 0 20,21 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
57,9119
55,4690
50,1293
49,2449
49,1870
49,1313
47,9258
47,5162
45,6552
45,1419
43,4171
42,9680
42,7958
42,7530
42,3994
42,2397
41,7444
41,5357
40,7558
40,7356
37,4421
35,4651
33,4785
32,7741
31,4136

0,0000

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,52
92,45
83,55
82,07
81,98
81,89
79,88
79,19
76,09
75,24
72,36
71,61
71,33
71,25
70,67
70,40
69,57
69,23
67,93
67,89
62,40
59,11
55,80
54,62
52,36

0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

4767
11081
843
10817
10518
9024
5669
8011
15148
10715
10979
729
49
10013
7653
6378
14443
9886
12993
10756
11082
9885
7580
14360
5356
5150
7231
5250

Name

Simon, Kai
Kospach, Jan
HUBER, Markus
Keupp, Sebastian
Wirkner, Thomas
Zistler, Lorenz
Adelhoch, Gunter
Heim, Andreas
Deger, Florian
Esmeray, Varol
Rauthmann, Ingo
Drzymalla, Dominik
Dietrich, Armin
Halder, Hubert
Prakesch, Maximilian
Wanninger, Helmut
Steinbrech, David
Beimler, Nathalie
Frantz, Stefan
Strauss, Thomas
Schaudick, Florian
Monkhoff, Tanja
Prestel, Stefan
Schoniger, Lutz
Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
Altmann, Dominik
Chemelli, Mario
Riemer, Franz
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2021 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 20, 2021 at 9:47

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 58 14,48 4,0055 60,0000 100,00
2 52 13,47 3,8604 57,8266 96,38
3 58 18,62 3,1149 46,6595 77,77

COMPETITOR

#

1207
10731
14662

Name
Janik, Thomas

Donig, Tim
Tannhauser, Thomas
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2021 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 20, 2021 at 9:47

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 60 22,93 2,6167 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

15233 Molenaar, Floris
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2021 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 20, 2021 at 9:47

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 56 28,86 1,9404 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

229 Kuhn, Jurgen
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2021 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 20, 2021 at 9:47

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 59 10,63 5,5503 60,0000 100,00 15235 Henghuber, Alexander
2 57 11,01 5,1771 55,9655 93,28 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

3 58 11,25 5,1556 55,7324 92,89 9420 Strauch, Andreas

4 58 13,97 4,1518 44,8812 74,80 7270 Gast, Thomas

5 49 14,89 3,2908 35,5741 59,29 291 Woeller, Ulrich

6 59 20,37 2,8964 31,3107 52,18 15234 Buchholz, Katja
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Oktober 2021 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 20, 2021 at 9:47

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 59 9,57 6,1651
2 56 9,33 6,0021
3 56 9,72 5,7613
4 58 11,40 5,0877
5 60 15,03 3,9920
6 60 15,38 3,9012
7 56 14,56 3,8462
8 60 15,76 3,8071
9 60 16,40 3,6585
10 54 15,48 3,4884
11 59 18,59 3,1737
12 56 18,64 3,0043
13 60 21,89 2,7410
14 56 36,08 1,55621

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
58,4141
56,0703
49,5147
38,8511
37,9670
37,4316
37,0515
35,6056
33,9495
30,8876
29,2384
26,6758
15,1054

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,36
93,45
82,52
64,75
63,28
62,39
61,75
59,34
56,58
51,48
48,73
44,46
25,18

COMPETITOR

#

7581
128
9423
9422
26
248
745
66
14732
14388
780
27
3968
743

Name

Melehov, Vitalij
Trautmann, Ralf
Mueller, Sergej
MULLER, ALEXANDER
Briickner, Petra
Prakesch, Oliver
Karbaumer, Rainer
Peter, Franz
Griinaug, Gerhard
Wieser, Mark
Laiss, Dieter
Kirner, Olga
Gareis, Helmut
Diermeier, Norbert
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Oktober 2021 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 20, 2021 at 9:47

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 54 8,31 6,4982
2 58 10,93 5,3065
3 58 11,15 5,2018
4 56 10,80 5,1852
5 54 10,58 5,1040
6 58 11,74 4,9404
7 54 11,16 4,8387
8 58 12,11 4,7894
9 56 12,36 4,5307
10 60 13,35 4,4944
11 56 12,66 4,4234
12 50 11,45 4,3668
13 56 12,86 4,3546
14 58 13,62 4,2584
15 56 13,27 4,2200
16 58 13,77 4,2121
17 52 12,40 4,1935
18 46 11,75 3,9149
19 56 15,67 3,6737
20 54 15,25 3,5410
21 41 12,00 3,4167
22 41 12,24 3,3497
23 43 12,99 3,3102
24 58 17,58 3,2992
25 60 19,69 3,0472
26 43 16,09 2,6725
27 29 13,83 2,0969
28 16 12,78 1,2520

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
48,9966
48,0299
47,8765
47,1267
45,6161
44,6774
44,2224
41,8339
41,4981
40,8425
40,3202
40,2074
39,3196
38,9651
38,8913
38,7204
36,1475
32,9972
32,6951
31,5472
30,9286
30,5645
30,4626
28,1361
24,6758
19,3613
11,5597

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
81,66
80,05
79,79
78,54
76,03
74,46
73,70
69,72
69,16
68,07
67,20
67,01
65,53
64,94
64,82
64,53
60,25
55,00
54,49
52,58
51,55
50,94
50,77
46,89
41,13
32,27
19,27

COMPETITOR

#

4767
9024
7580
843
11081
7653
10817
49
9886
729
5669
8011
10756
6378
15148
11082
14443
10518
5356
5150
10715
9885
7231
10013
5250
10979
14360
12993

Name

Simon, Kai

Zistler, Lorenz
Prestel, Stefan
HUBER, Markus
Kospach, Jan
Prakesch, Maximilian
Keupp, Sebastian
Dietrich, Armin
Beimler, Nathalie
Drzymalla, Dominik
Adelhoch, Gunter
Heim, Andreas
Strauss, Thomas
Wanninger, Helmut
Deger, Florian
Schaudick, Florian
Steinbrech, David
Wirkner, Thomas
Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
Altmann, Dominik
Esmeray, Varol
Monkhoff, Tanja
Chemelli, Mario
Halder, Hubert
Riemer, Franz
Rauthmann, Ingo
Schoniger, Lutz
Frantz, Stefan
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2021 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 20, 2021 at 9:47

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 56 11,48 4,8780 60,0000 100,00
2 60 12,32 4,8701 59,9026 99,84
3 60 13,64 4,3988 54,1056 90,18

COMPETITOR

#

1207
10731
14662

Name
Janik, Thomas

Donig, Tim
Tannhauser, Thomas
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2021 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 20, 2021 at 9:47

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 58 18,19 3,1886 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

15233 Molenaar, Floris
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2021 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 20, 2021 at 9:47

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 60 22,23 2,6991 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

229 Kuhn, Jurgen

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2021 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 20, 2021 at 9:47

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 151 19,98 7,5576 160,0000 100,00 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

2 151 20,99 7,1939 152,3011 95,19 156235 Henghuber, Alexander
3 156 26,33 5,9248 125,4331 78,40 9420 Strauch, Andreas

4 136 26,61 5,1109 108,2013 67,63 7270 Gast, Thomas

5 139 41,41 3,3567 71,0637 44,41 15234 Buchholz, Katja

6 7 23,96 3,2137 68,0366 42,52 291 Woeller, Ulrich
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Oktober 2021 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 20, 2021 at 9:47

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 153 17,73 8,6294
2 153 17,89 8,56523
3 154 22,79 6,7573
4 157 24,36 6,4450
5 156 25,13 6,2077
6 135 25,87 5,2184
7 155 31,04 4,9936
8 155 32,09 4,8302
9 139 28,86 4,8164
10 150 31,29 4,7939
11 131 29,48 4,4437
12 137 33,11 4,1377
13 132 39,48 3,3435
14 154 48,22 3,1937

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
158,5690
125,2892
119,4977
115,0984
96,7553
92,5864
89,5569
89,3009
88,8839
82,3913
76,7182
61,9918
59,2149

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,11
78,31
74,69
71,94
60,47
57,87
55,97
55,81
55,55
51,49
47,95
38,74
37,01

COMPETITOR

#

9423
7581
9422
26
248
128
743
745
14388
14732
66
3968
27
780

Name

Mueller, Serge;j
Melehov, Vitalij
MULLER, ALEXANDER
Brickner, Petra
Prakesch, Oliver
Trautmann, Ralf
Diermeier, Norbert
Karbaumer, Rainer
Wieser, Mark
Griinaug, Gerhard
Peter, Franz
Gareis, Helmut
Kirner, Olga

Laiss, Dieter
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Oktober 2021 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 20, 2021 at 9:47

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 134 16,30 8,2209
2 146 18,65 7,8284
3 140 17,96 7,7951
4 150 19,66 7,6297
5 144 21,49 6,7008
6 144 21,65 6,6513
7 144 22,23 6,4777
8 138 22,32 6,1828
9 156 26,84 5,8122
10 144 26,40 5,4545
11 152 28,19 5,3920
12 158 29,38 5,3778
13 125 23,86 5,2389
14 133 25,59 5,1973
15 154 30,49 5,0508
16 148 29,46 5,0238
17 146 29,23 4,9949
18 125 25,99 4,8095
19 135 28,22 4,7838
20 154 32,74 4,7037
21 156 34,10 4,5748
22 131 28,81 4,5470
23 136 32,14 4,2315
24 156 39,49 3,9504
25 148 37,61 3,9351
26 150 39,24 3,8226
27 138 36,50 3,7808
28 105 31,16 3,3697

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
152,3620
151,7136
148,4946
130,4154
129,4516
126,0741
120,3338
113,1214
106,1601
104,9425
104,6666
101,9630
101,1543
98,3028
97,7759
97,2136
93,6066
93,1064
91,5471
89,0375
88,4975
82,3561
76,8848
76,5881
74,3987
73,5850
65,5835

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,23
94,82
92,81
81,51
80,91
78,80
75,21
70,70
66,35
65,59
65,42
63,73
63,22
61,44
61,11
60,76
58,50
58,19
57,22
55,65
55,31
51,47
48,05
47,87
46,50
45,99
40,99

COMPETITOR

#

4767
843
7580
11081
7231
9024
7653
14443
49
6378
8011
9886
12993
10817
9885
5669
11082
10518
10979
5356
729
10756
10715
5250
5150
10013
15148
14360

Name

Simon, Kai
HUBER, Markus
Prestel, Stefan
Kospach, Jan
Chemelli, Mario
Zistler, Lorenz
Prakesch, Maximilian
Steinbrech, David
Dietrich, Armin
Wanninger, Helmut
Heim, Andreas
Beimler, Nathalie
Frantz, Stefan
Keupp, Sebastian
Ménkhoff, Tanja
Adelhoch, Gunter
Schaudick, Florian
Wirkner, Thomas
Rauthmann, Ingo
Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
Drzymalla, Dominik
Strauss, Thomas
Esmeray, Varol
Riemer, Franz
Altmann, Dominik
Halder, Hubert
Deger, Florian
Schoniger, Lutz
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2021 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 20, 2021 at 9:47

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 125 21,89 5,7104 160,0000 100,00
2 158 30,09 5,2509 147,1264 91,95
3 138 27,68 4,9855 139,6911 87,31

COMPETITOR

#

10731
14662
1207

Name
Donig, Tim

Tannhauser, Thomas
Janik, Thomas
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2021 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 20, 2021 at 9:47

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 131 41,66 3,1445 160,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

15233 Molenaar, Floris

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2021 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 20, 2021 at 9:47

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 133 48,81 2,7249 160,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

229 Kuhn, Jurgen

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2021 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 20, 2021 at 9:47

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 57 8,62 6,6125 60,0000 100,00 15235 Henghuber, Alexander
2 58 10,26 5,6530 51,2937 85,49 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

3 59 11,24 5,2491 47,6288 79,38 291 Woeller, Ulrich

4 58 11,42 5,0788 46,0835 76,81 9420 Strauch, Andreas

5 56 11,63 4,8151 43,6910 72,82 7270 Gast, Thomas

6 60 42,35 1,4168 12,8553 21,43 15234 Buchholz, Katja
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Oktober 2021 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 20, 2021 at 9:47

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 57 7,74 7,3643
2 51 8,24 6,1893
3 46 7,46 6,1662
4 60 10,63 5,6444
5 56 10,19 5,4956
6 55 10,17 5,4081
7 58 11,54 5,0260
8 59 12,66 4,6603
9 56 12,21 4,5864
10 55 12,29 4,4752
11 56 14,29 3,9188
12 55 14,13 3,8924
13 58 15,72 3,6896
14 52 16,66 3,1212

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
50,4267
50,2385
45,9870
44,7745
44,0615
40,9487
37,9696
37,3671
36,4610
31,9281
31,7130
30,0603
25,4300

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
84,04
83,73
76,65
74,62
73,44
68,25
63,28
62,28
60,77
53,21
52,86
50,10
42,38

COMPETITOR

#

128
9422
7581

248

26
9423
14388
745
66
743
14732
780
27
3968

Name

Trautmann, Ralf
MULLER, ALEXANDER
Melehov, Vitalij
Prakesch, Oliver
Briickner, Petra
Mueller, Serge;j
Wieser, Mark
Karbaumer, Rainer
Peter, Franz
Diermeier, Norbert
Grinaug, Gerhard
Laiss, Dieter
Kirner, Olga
Gareis, Helmut
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Oktober 2021 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 20, 2021 at 9:47

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 56 7,01 7,9886
2 60 7,91 7,5853
3 58 8,62 6,7285
4 60 9,43 6,3627
5 56 9,73 5,7554
6 58 10,29 5,6365
7 58 10,33 5,6147
8 56 10,08 5,5556
9 56 10,17 5,5064
10 60 10,90 5,5046
11 58 10,99 5,2775
12 54 10,38 5,2023
13 56 10,82 5,1756
14 58 11,38 5,0967
15 56 11,17 5,0134
16 58 12,05 4,8133
17 48 10,00 4,8000
18 58 12,26 4,7308
19 56 12,34 4,5381
20 58 13,50 4,2963
21 37 8,64 4,2824
22 58 14,21 4,0816
23 38 9,36 4,0598
24 60 14,93 4,0188
25 33 8,42 3,9192
26 54 15,36 3,56156
27 60 18,07 3,3204
28 44 14,48 3,0387

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
56,9713
50,5361
47,7882
43,2271
42,3344
42,1705
41,7262
41,3569
41,3434
39,6380
39,0731
38,8725
38,2796
37,6544
36,1512
36,0514
35,5319
34,0843
32,2682
32,1639
30,6560
30,4922
30,1837
29,4363
26,4049
24,9387
22,8226

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,95
84,23
79,65
72,05
70,56
70,28
69,54
68,93
68,91
66,06
65,12
64,79
63,80
62,76
60,25
60,09
59,22
56,81
53,78
53,61
51,09
50,82
50,31
49,06
44,01
41,56
38,04

COMPETITOR

#

4767
11081
843
10817
14443
10715
8011
5669
6378
15148
11082
7653
49
729
10756
9886
9024
12993
10979
10013
10518
5150
7580
5356
7231
9885
5250
14360

Name

Simon, Kai
Kospach, Jan
HUBER, Markus
Keupp, Sebastian
Steinbrech, David
Esmeray, Varol
Heim, Andreas
Adelhoch, Gunter
Wanninger, Helmut
Deger, Florian
Schaudick, Florian
Prakesch, Maximilian
Dietrich, Armin
Drzymalla, Dominik
Strauss, Thomas
Beimler, Nathalie
Zistler, Lorenz
Frantz, Stefan
Rauthmann, Ingo
Halder, Hubert
Wirkner, Thomas
Altmann, Dominik
Prestel, Stefan

Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
Chemelli, Mario
Monkhoff, Tanja
Riemer, Franz
Schoniger, Lutz
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2021 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 20, 2021 at 9:47

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 58 11,32 5,1237 60,0000 100,00
2 60 12,75 4,7059 55,1075 91,85
3 54 14,22 3,7975 44,4697 74,12

COMPETITOR

#

10731
1207
14662

Name
Donig, Tim

Janik, Thomas
Tannhauser, Thomas

Page 1



CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2021 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 20, 2021 at 9:47

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 54 15,35 3,5179 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

15233 Molenaar, Floris

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2021 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 20, 2021 at 9:47

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 58 15,80 3,6709 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

229 Kuhn, Jurgen

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2021 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 20, 2021 at 9:47

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 102 17,65 5,7790 120,0000 100,00 15235 Henghuber, Alexander
2 110 19,68 5,56894 116,0629 96,72 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

3 106 19,32 5,4865 113,9264 94,94 9420 Strauch, Andreas

4 111 29,51 3,7614 78,1051 65,09 291 Woeller, Ulrich

5 106 28,39 3,7337 77,5294 64,61 7270 Gast, Thomas

6 83 37,82 2,1946 45,5703 37,98 15234 Buchholz, Katja
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Oktober 2021 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 20, 2021 at 9:47

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 113 18,91 5,9757
2 105 19,62 5,3517
3 92 20,96 4,3893
4 102 24,41 4,1786
5 106 25,85 4,1006
6 85 21,56 3,9425
7 71 21,52 3,2993
8 102 35,54 2,8700
9 74 26,82 2,7591
10 80 290,17 2,7425
11 98 37,52 2,6119
12 96 39,65 2,4212
13 37 29,27 1,2641
14 0 0,00 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
107,4694
88,1436
83,9125
82,3455
79,1707
66,2538
57,6338
55,4073
55,0742
52,4515
48,6208
25,3848
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,56
73,45
69,93
68,62
65,98
55,21
48,03
46,17
45,90
43,71
40,52
21,15

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

9423
7581
9422
248
14388
26
128
745
66
14732
27
780
3968
743

Name

Mueller, Serge;j
Melehov, Vitalij
MULLER, ALEXANDER
Prakesch, Oliver
Wieser, Mark
Brickner, Petra
Trautmann, Ralf
Karbaumer, Rainer
Peter, Franz
Griinaug, Gerhard
Kirner, Olga

Laiss, Dieter
Gareis, Helmut
Diermeier, Norbert
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Oktober 2021 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 20, 2021 at 9:47

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 80 15,96 5,0125
2 79 17,13 4,6118
3 106 23,03 4,6027
4 100 22,36 4,4723
5 108 24,16 4,4702
6 91 21,34 4,2643
7 91 21,73 4,1878
8 81 19,74 4,1033
9 108 27,17 3,9750
10 82 21,27 3,8552
11 108 28,25 3,8230
12 112 29,35 3,8160
13 104 29,13 3,5702
14 100 28,15 3,56524
15 77 23,56 3,2683
16 94 29,70 3,1650
17 87 27,83 3,1261
18 91 29,41 3,0942
19 79 25,85 3,0561
20 77 27,17 2,8340
21 70 24,81 2,8214
22 85 30,53 2,7841
23 67 26,37 2,5408
24 61 24,03 2,56385
25 108 47,46 2,2756
26 98 45,43 2,1572
27 40 22,76 1,7575
28 41 32,78 1,2508

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
110,4063
110,1885
107,0662
107,0166
102,0872
100,2550
98,2340
95,1608
92,2934
91,5228
91,3554
85,4707
85,0444
78,2419
75,7697
74,8394
74,0748
73,1629
67,8462
67,5454
66,6525
60,8259
60,7716
54,4779
51,6425
42,0738
29,9433

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,01
91,82
89,22
89,18
85,07
83,55
81,86
79,30
76,91
76,27
76,13
71,23
70,87
65,20
63,14
62,37
61,73
60,97
56,54
56,29
55,54
50,69
50,64
45,40
43,04
35,06
24,95

COMPETITOR

#

4767
11081
10817
10715

843
14443

7580

7231

9886

9024

7653

729

5669
10013
10518

6378

9885
14360

8011

49
11082
10979
10756
15148

5250

5150
12993

5356

Name

Simon, Kai
Kospach, Jan
Keupp, Sebastian
Esmeray, Varol
HUBER, Markus
Steinbrech, David
Prestel, Stefan
Chemelli, Mario
Beimler, Nathalie
Zistler, Lorenz
Prakesch, Maximilian
Drzymalla, Dominik
Adelhoch, Gunter
Halder, Hubert
Wirkner, Thomas
Wanninger, Helmut
Moénkhoff, Tanja
Schéniger, Lutz
Heim, Andreas
Dietrich, Armin
Schaudick, Florian
Rauthmann, Ingo
Strauss, Thomas
Deger, Florian
Riemer, Franz
Altmann, Dominik
Frantz, Stefan

Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2021 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 20, 2021 at 9:47

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 101 21,53 4,6911 120,0000 100,00
2 114 30,67 3,7170 95,0812 79,23
3 102 28,33 3,6004 92,0995 76,75

COMPETITOR

#

10731
14662
1207

Name
Donig, Tim

Tannhauser, Thomas
Janik, Thomas
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2021 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 20, 2021 at 9:47

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 106 65,96 1,6070 120,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

15233 Molenaar, Floris

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2021 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 20, 2021 at 9:47

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 91 36,95 2,4628 120,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

229 Kuhn, Jurgen

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2021 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 20, 2021 at 9:47

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 109 23,17 4,7044 120,0000 100,00 15235 Henghuber, Alexander
2 107 25,40 4,2126 107,4560 89,55 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

3 104 30,39 3,4222 87,2938 72,74 291 Woeller, Ulrich

4 80 27,38 2,9218 74,5311 62,11 9420 Strauch, Andreas

5 89 37,32 2,3848 60,8316 50,69 7270 Gast, Thomas

6 78 39,84 1,9578 49,9409 41,62 15234 Buchholz, Katja
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Oktober 2021 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 20, 2021 at 9:47

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 103 21,37 4,8198
2 94 22,31 4,2134
3 88 22,55 3,9024
4 94 24,24 3,8779
5 100 31,59 3,1656
6 83 26,24 3,1631
7 96 32,65 2,9403
8 70 33,64 2,0809
9 54 31,21 1,7302
10 59 40,34 1,4626
11 76 52,66 1,4432
12 51 43,28 1,1784
13 45 48,31 0,9315
14 0 64,69 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
104,9003
97,1594
96,5481
78,8132
78,7522
73,2043
51,8073
43,0773
36,4137
35,9320
29,3381
23,1912
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
87,42
80,97
80,46
65,68
65,63
61,00
43,17
35,90
30,34
29,94
24,45
19,33

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

128
9423
9422
7581

26
248
14388
743
745
14732
780
66
27
3968

Name

Trautmann, Ralf
Mueller, Serge;j
MULLER, ALEXANDER
Melehov, Vitalij
Briickner, Petra
Prakesch, Oliver
Wieser, Mark
Diermeier, Norbert
Karbaumer, Rainer
Griinaug, Gerhard
Laiss, Dieter
Peter, Franz
Kirner, Olga
Gareis, Helmut
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Oktober 2021 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 20, 2021 at 9:47

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 100 20,77 4,8146
2 95 24,10 3,9419
3 91 23,28 3,9089
4 96 27,85 3,4470
5 76 22,22 3,4203
6 98 30,89 3,1725
7 99 32,76 3,0220
8 94 32,58 2,8852
9 81 28,64 2,8282
10 65 24,78 2,6231
11 97 37,00 2,6216
12 110 42,62 2,5809
13 81 33,72 2,4021
14 98 41,75 2,3473
15 86 40,34 2,1319
16 58 29,97 1,9353
17 52 26,99 1,9266
18 85 45,71 1,8595
19 58 34,71 1,6710
20 66 41,04 1,6082
21 57 40,26 1,4158
22 46 32,72 1,4059
23 51 37,41 1,3633
24 38 30,37 1,2512
25 41 34,33 1,1943
26 48 42,86 1,1199
27 16 27,57 0,5803
28 28 54,52 0,5136

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
98,2482
97,4263
85,9140
85,2486
79,0726
75,3198
71,9109
70,4904
65,3777
65,3413
64,3276
59,8708
58,5042
53,1350
48,2346
48,0196
46,3474
41,6477
40,0825
35,2873
35,0399
33,9782
31,1858
29,7665
27,9130
14,4644
12,8003

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
81,87
81,19
71,59
71,04
65,89
62,77
59,93
58,74
54,48
54,45
53,61
49,89
48,75
44,28
40,20
40,02
38,62
34,71
33,40
29,41
29,20
28,32
25,99
24,81
23,26
12,05
10,67

COMPETITOR

#

4767
843
14443
9024
11081
7653
49
7231
11082
7580
9886
729
10817
5356
10013
10715
6378
5150
8011
14360
10979
10756
15148
12993
9885
5250
10518
5669

Name

Simon, Kai
HUBER, Markus
Steinbrech, David
Zistler, Lorenz
Kospach, Jan
Prakesch, Maximilian
Dietrich, Armin
Chemelli, Mario
Schaudick, Florian
Prestel, Stefan
Beimler, Nathalie
Drzymalla, Dominik
Keupp, Sebastian
Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
Halder, Hubert
Esmeray, Varol
Wanninger, Helmut
Altmann, Dominik
Heim, Andreas
Schoniger, Lutz
Rauthmann, Ingo
Strauss, Thomas
Deger, Florian
Frantz, Stefan
Moénkhoff, Tanja
Riemer, Franz
Wirkner, Thomas
Adelhoch, Gunter
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2021 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 20, 2021 at 9:47

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 98 28,32 3,4605 120,0000 100,00
2 96 29,60 3,2432 112,4677 93,72
3 100 36,01 2,7770 96,2998 80,25

COMPETITOR

#

10731
14662
1207

Name
Donig, Tim

Tannhauser, Thomas
Janik, Thomas

Page 1



CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2021 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 20, 2021 at 9:47

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 87 51,93 1,6753 120,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

15233 Molenaar, Floris
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Oktober 2021 [ESS]
Printed Oktober 20, 2021 at 9:47

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 98 51,48 1,9037 120,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

229 Kuhn, Jurgen
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